
1° Giornata Attività Di Categoria BL-TV 1 (Treviso)

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 09/11/2025

RISULTATI

200 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Callegaro Martina ITA 2012 Plain Team Veneto 02'05''70 675
2 Losiggio Sofia ITA 2008 Plain Team Veneto 02'06''06 670
3 Sfoggia Gemma ITA 2010 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 02'07''16 652
4 Petruzzi Alice ITA 2011 Stilelibero SSD - Preganziol 02'08''00 640
5 Pontello Fiamma ITA 2008 Centro Nuoto Le Bandie SSD - Spresiano 02'08''21 636
6 Maggiolo Caterina ITA 2006 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 02'08''95 626
7 Gottardo Sophie ITA 2010 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 02'09''46 618
8 Guizzo Matilde ITA 2011 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 02'10''22 607
9 Simioni Celeste ITA 2009 Centro Nuoto Le Bandie SSD - Spresiano 02'10''29 606
10 Darici Martina ITA 2010 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 02'10''73 600
11 Sorrentino Agnese Maria ITA 2012 USD Hydros Oderzo 02'10''89 598
12 Pontarollo Anna ITA 2004 Centro Nuoto Le Bandie SSD - Spresiano 02'11''45 590
13 Dalla Libera Camilla ITA 2006 Centro Nuoto Le Bandie SSD - Spresiano 02'11''72 587
14 Sorrentino Lidia ITA 2009 USD Hydros Oderzo 02'12''24 580
15 Bonaldo Anna Mari ITA 2009 USD Hydros Oderzo 02'12''54 576
16 Zanatta Adele ITA 2006 Centro Nuoto Le Bandie SSD - Spresiano 02'12''84 572
17 Simioni Iris ITA 2012 Centro Nuoto Le Bandie SSD - Spresiano 02'13''24 567
18 Merotto Emma ITA 2009 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 02'13''29 566
19 Guerra Anna ITA 2009 USD Hydros Oderzo 02'14''28 554
20 Sartorato Desire' ITA 2010 USD Hydros Oderzo 02'15''06 544
21 Pellattiero Giorgia ITA 2011 USD Hydros Oderzo 02'15''18 543
22 Favero Zoe ITA 2011 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 02'15''23 542
23 Graziotto Letizia ITA 2009 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 02'15''38 540
24 Velludo Aurora ITA 2010 Stilelibero SSD - Preganziol 02'15''41 540
25 Bedin Noemi ITA 2012 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 02'15''62 538
26 Dalla Tor Francesca ITA 2006 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 02'15''96 534
27 Ranon Nicole Samar ITA 2012 Centro Nuoto Le Bandie SSD - Spresiano 02'16''03 533
28 Corazzin Beatrice ITA 2011 USD Hydros Oderzo 02'17''22 519
29 Martignago Sara ITA 2010 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 02'17''37 517
30 Cendron Martina ITA 2011 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 02'17''40 517
31 Zilli Vittoria ITA 2011 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 02'17''75 513
32 Marangon Sveva ITA 2009 Stilelibero SSD - Preganziol 02'17''89 511
33 Vecchiato Matilde ITA 2012 USD Hydros Oderzo 02'17''90 511
34 Modolo Ilaria ITA 2012 Stilelibero SSD - Preganziol 02'18''08 509
35 Meggiato Maya ITA 2013 USD Hydros Oderzo 02'18''38 506
36 Angelini Eleonora ITA 2012 USD Hydros Oderzo 02'18''53 504
37 Zangrando Zoe' Lisa ITA 2010 Centro Nuoto Le Bandie SSD - Spresiano 02'18''89 500
38 Ballesto Maddalena ITA 2013 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 02'19''05 499
39 Dalla Libera Rebecca ITA 2008 Centro Nuoto Le Bandie SSD - Spresiano 02'19''36 495
40 Signorotto Rita ITA 2012 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 02'19''51 494
41 Battaglia Eva ITA 2011 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 02'19''56 493
42 Pratillo Maddalena ITA 2009 Nottoli Nuoto 74 02'19''60 493
43 Moro Eva ITA 2013 Centro Nuoto Le Bandie SSD - Spresiano 02'19''88 490
44 Callegaro Elena ITA 2011 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 02'20''75 481
45 Cescon Adele ITA 2012 Nottoli Nuoto 74 02'21''00 478
46 Zanin Angelica ITA 2012 Nottoli Nuoto 74 02'21''31 475
47 Pisano' Anna ITA 2013 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 02'21''91 469
48 Bacchion Rebecca ITA 2012 USD Hydros Oderzo 02'21''93 469
49 Zanlungo Beatrice ITA 2011 Stilelibero SSD - Preganziol 02'22''54 463
50 Fortarezza Gaia ITA 2013 USD Hydros Oderzo 02'22''60 462
51 Rossi Isabella ITA 2010 Nottoli Nuoto 74 02'23''72 452
52 Battistella Eleonora ITA 2012 Stilelibero SSD - Preganziol 02'23''78 451
53 Favretto Gaia ITA 2013 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 02'23''80 451
54 Tosatto Emma ITA 2010 Antares Nuoto - Castelfranco Veneto 02'23''99 449
55 Pamio Mariavittoria ITA 2012 Stilelibero SSD - Preganziol 02'24''02 449
56 Andolfato Cecilia ITA 2013 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 02'24''26 447
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57 Gazzola Emma ITA 2013 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 02'24''27 447
58 Dal Col Alice ITA 2013 Centro Nuoto Le Bandie SSD - Spresiano 02'24''51 444
59 Sartorello Francesca ITA 2012 Stilelibero SSD - Preganziol 02'24''87 441
60 Stevanato Allegra ITA 2012 Stilelibero SSD - Preganziol 02'25''74 433
61 Bragagnolo Vittoria ITA 2010 Antares Nuoto - Castelfranco Veneto 02'25''93 431
62 Cescon Maila ITA 2012 Centro Nuoto Le Bandie SSD - Spresiano 02'26''24 429
63 Dall'Antonia Carola ITA 2010 Stilelibero SSD - Preganziol 02'26''53 426
64 Maccatrozzo Matilde ITA 2012 Natatorium Treviso 02'26''95 422
65 Lorenzon Bianca ITA 2013 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 02'27''26 420
66 Muraro Tessa ITA 2010 Antares Nuoto - Castelfranco Veneto 02'27''92 414
67 Sartori Vittoria ITA 2013 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 02'28''18 412
68 Da Re Giulia ITA 2011 Nottoli Nuoto 74 02'28''56 409
69 Rossini Alice ITA 2013 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 02'28''68 408
70 Gava Mirabal Sofia ITA 2012 Nottoli Nuoto 74 02'31''11 389
71 Mattiazzo Caterina ITA 2012 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 02'32''08 381
72 Slobodianiuk Milana ITA 2010 Antares Nuoto - Castelfranco Veneto 02'35''56 356
73 Piovesan Giorgia ITA 2013 Natatorium Treviso 02'36''18 352
74 Pizzolato Sofia ITA 2013 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 02'40''84 322
75 Moro Eleonora ITA 2013 Centro Nuoto Le Bandie SSD - Spresiano 02'43''31 308
76 Usic Emma ITA 2013 Centro Nuoto Le Bandie SSD - Spresiano 02'43''91 304
77 Volpi Benedetta ITA 2013 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 02'44''73 300

200 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Crosato Riccardo ITA 2007 USD Hydros Oderzo 01'51''97 683
2 Modolo Mattia ITA 2007 USD Hydros Oderzo 01'53''21 660
3 Camerini Silvio ITA 2001 Stilelibero SSD - Preganziol 01'54''76 634
4 Dalla Lana David ITA 2010 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 01'55''32 625
5 Pozzebon Nicholas ITA 2006 Centro Nuoto Le Bandie SSD - Spresiano 01'57''01 598
6 Vallotto Francesco ITA 2009 Centro Nuoto Le Bandie SSD - Spresiano 01'58''66 573
7 Moro Tommaso ITA 2010 Centro Nuoto Le Bandie SSD - Spresiano 01'59''34 564
8 Girotto Alberto ITA 2007 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 01'59''39 563
9 Bandiera Bruno ITA 2008 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 01'59''85 556
10 Moro Riccardo ITA 2009 Centro Nuoto Le Bandie SSD - Spresiano 02'00''30 550
11 Novello Massimo ITA 2010 USD Hydros Oderzo 02'00''84 543
12 Sartori Davide ITA 2010 Centro Nuoto Le Bandie SSD - Spresiano 02'01''17 538
13 Michielin Giovanni ITA 2006 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 02'01''31 537
14 Marchesin Gabriele ITA 2009 Centro Nuoto Le Bandie SSD - Spresiano 02'02''07 527
15 Piai Giacomo ITA 2006 Centro Nuoto Le Bandie SSD - Spresiano 02'02''42 522
16 Stevanato Giovanni ITA 2009 Stilelibero SSD - Preganziol 02'02''65 519
17 Guarnier Nicolo' ITA 2010 Antares Nuoto - Castelfranco Veneto 02'02''91 516
18 Samogin Alberto ITA 2011 Centro Nuoto Le Bandie SSD - Spresiano 02'03''26 512
19 Girotto Andrea ITA 2010 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 02'03''61 507
20 Canonico Samuele ITA 2010 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 02'03''79 505
21 Bacchiega Ruggero ITA 2011 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 02'04''01 502
22 Schiavinato Pietro ITA 2010 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 02'04''08 501
23 Vassalini Giacomo ITA 2009 Stilelibero SSD - Preganziol 02'04''17 500
24 Trabucco Giovanni ITA 2008 Stilelibero SSD - Preganziol 02'04''30 499
25 Milovanovic Luka ITA 2010 Centro Nuoto Le Bandie SSD - Spresiano 02'04''32 499
26 Scarabel Giacomo ITA 2008 USD Hydros Oderzo 02'04''36 498
27 Medana Giovanni ITA 2009 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 02'04''37 498
28 Minetto Nicola ITA 2008 Centro Nuoto Le Bandie SSD - Spresiano 02'04''83 492
29 De Faveri Giovanni ITA 2011 Nottoli Nuoto 74 02'05''60 483
30 Breda Davide ITA 2011 Centro Nuoto Le Bandie SSD - Spresiano 02'06''14 477
31 Carletti Ettore ITA 2010 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 02'07''31 464
32 Guatelli Edoardo ITA 2012 USD Hydros Oderzo 02'07''32 464
33 Martignago Valentino ITA 2011 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 02'07''88 458
34 Roverso Luca ITA 2009 Centro Nuoto Le Bandie SSD - Spresiano 02'07''89 458
35 Mazzoleni Nicholas ITA 2008 Stilelibero SSD - Preganziol 02'08''40 452
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36 Gociu Damiano ITA 2012 Stilelibero SSD - Preganziol 02'08''98 446
37 Romanescu Alessandro ITA 2011 USD Hydros Oderzo 02'09''15 445
38 Gatti Simone ITA 2011 Centro Nuoto Le Bandie SSD - Spresiano 02'09''26 443
39 Michielin Francesco ITA 2009 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 02'10''09 435
40 Elice Federico ITA 2007 Antares Nuoto - Castelfranco Veneto 02'10''16 434
41 Corona Mattia ITA 2012 Centro Nuoto Le Bandie SSD - Spresiano 02'11''07 425
42 Errani Francesco ITA 2011 Stilelibero SSD - Preganziol 02'11''32 423
43 Piva Riccardo ITA 2011 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 02'11''67 420
44 Bandiera Andreamattia ITA 2011 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 02'11''90 417

Carbonera Filippo ITA 2010 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 02'11''90 417
46 Bandiera Pietro ITA 2009 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 02'12''17 415
47 Favaro Daniel ITA 2012 Stilelibero SSD - Preganziol 02'13''18 405
48 Simioni Alberto ITA 2010 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 02'13''56 402
49 Modolo Andrea ITA 2008 Natatorium Treviso 02'13''57 402
50 Mazzocco Davide ITA 2012 Antares Nuoto - Castelfranco Veneto 02'13''59 402
51 Bortoluzzi Giovanni ITA 2010 Centro Nuoto Le Bandie SSD - Spresiano 02'14''04 398
52 Coppe Enrico ITA 2010 Antares Nuoto - Castelfranco Veneto 02'14''05 398
53 Mazzocato Cristiano ITA 2012 USD Hydros Oderzo 02'14''68 392
54 Della Toffola Filippo ITA 2012 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 02'15''01 389
55 Punzi Paolo ITA 2012 USD Hydros Oderzo 02'16''92 373
56 Moressa Mattia Sebastian ITA 2011 Centro Nuoto Le Bandie SSD - Spresiano 02'17''22 371
57 Pellizzer Alexandre Jose' ITA 2009 Antares Nuoto - Castelfranco Veneto 02'17''53 368
58 Alsharif Nicolo' ITA 2011 Centro Nuoto Le Bandie SSD - Spresiano 02'17''61 367
59 Basso Pietro ITA 2012 Antares Nuoto - Castelfranco Veneto 02'20''65 344
60 Zonta Daniele ITA 2011 Stilelibero SSD - Preganziol 02'20''87 343
61 Minichillo Thomas ITA 2012 Centro Nuoto Le Bandie SSD - Spresiano 02'21''51 338
62 Bellio Alessandro ITA 2012 Natatorium Treviso 02'22''72 329
63 Marcon Leonardo ITA 2012 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 02'23''72 323
64 Nicoli Tommaso ITA 2012 Stilelibero SSD - Preganziol 02'23''97 321
65 Toscano Pietro ITA 2012 Antares Nuoto - Castelfranco Veneto 02'25''78 309
66 Giordano Giovanni ITA 2012 Stilelibero SSD - Preganziol 02'28''33 293
67 Martini Filippo ITA 2012 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 02'28''94 290
68 Gasparini Paolo ITA 2012 Antares Nuoto - Castelfranco Veneto 02'29''02 289
69 Fregonese Riccardo ITA 2011 Nottoli Nuoto 74 02'30''20 282
70 Bortolotto Noa' ITA 2011 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 02'34''47 260

100 Misti ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Sfoggia Anita ITA 2012 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 01'08''78 514
2 Spano Vittoria ITA 2010 Plain Team Veneto 01'08''89 511
3 Brugnoli Matilde Alice ITA 2010 USD Hydros Oderzo 01'09''22 504
4 Amarilli Elisa ITA 2009 Stilelibero SSD - Preganziol 01'10''38 480
5 De Coppi Maya ITA 2008 Nottoli Nuoto 74 01'12''89 432
6 Uliana Vittoria ITA 2012 Nottoli Nuoto 74 01'14''67 402
7 Savian Giorgia ITA 2010 Natatorium Treviso 01'18''31 348
8 Martin Gioia ITA 2011 Nottoli Nuoto 74 01'18''97 339
9 Tola Margherita ITA 2012 Natatorium Treviso 01'19''64 331
10 Lombardini Angelica ITA 2013 Nottoli Nuoto 74 01'20''39 322
11 De Giusti Veronica ITA 2013 Nottoli Nuoto 74 01'20''99 315
12 Saracino Carlotta ITA 2013 Nottoli Nuoto 74 01'23''40 288
13 De Coppi Aurora ITA 2013 Nottoli Nuoto 74 01'23''83 284
14 Gobbato Elena Sofia ITA 2013 Stilelibero SSD - Preganziol 01'24''16 280
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100 Misti ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Zorzi Enrico ITA 2008 USD Hydros Oderzo 00'59''59 565
2 Sartoretto Alessio ITA 2003 USD Hydros Oderzo 00'59''79 559
3 Niero Simone ITA 2006 Stilelibero SSD - Preganziol 01'00''29 546
4 Sandri Jacopo ITA 1999 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 01'02''25 496
5 Moro Leonardo ITA 2009 Plain Team Veneto 01'02''79 483
6 Della Ventura Simone ITA 2010 Stilelibero SSD - Preganziol 01'03''36 470
7 Cavallin Lorenzo ITA 2006 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 01'03''49 467
8 Caldato Alessio ITA 2006 USD Hydros Oderzo 01'03''64 464
9 Dalla Tor Alberto ITA 2006 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 01'03''80 460
10 Cella Riccardo ITA 2007 USD Hydros Oderzo 01'04''98 436
11 Lenisa Nicholas ITA 2006 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 01'06''32 410
12 Kankisingi Simone ITA 2011 Nottoli Nuoto 74 01'06''61 404
13 Spadetto Lorenzo ITA 2006 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 01'06''69 403
14 Michieletto Lorenzo ITA 2005 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 01'07''63 386
15 Vallotto Francesco ITA 2009 Centro Nuoto Le Bandie SSD - Spresiano 01'07''78 384
16 De Biasi Luca ITA 2011 Stilelibero SSD - Preganziol 01'07''95 381
17 Marjin Oleg ITA 2010 USD Hydros Oderzo 01'08''12 378
18 Moro Tommaso ITA 2010 Centro Nuoto Le Bandie SSD - Spresiano 01'09''79 352
19 Rossini Tommaso ITA 2011 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 01'10''66 339
20 Vanzo Andrea ITA 2012 Stilelibero SSD - Preganziol 01'10''88 336
21 Macas Kevin SVK 2011 Nottoli Nuoto 74 01'12''71 311

200 Rana ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Gobbo Alice ITA 2006 Centro Nuoto Le Bandie SSD - Spresiano 02'44''44 523
2 Simeoni Giorgia ITA 2006 Antares Nuoto - Castelfranco Veneto 02'44''80 519
3 Gatto Diletta ITA 2011 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 02'49''97 473
4 Arcadio Angelica ITA 2007 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 02'51''18 463
5 Maragno Gaia ITA 2005 Antares Nuoto - Castelfranco Veneto 02'51''32 462
6 Uliana Vittoria ITA 2012 Nottoli Nuoto 74 02'53''15 448
7 Pisano' Anna ITA 2013 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 02'55''48 430
8 Gasparini Maddalena ITA 2010 Centro Nuoto Le Bandie SSD - Spresiano 02'55''56 429
9 Bedin Noemi ITA 2012 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 03'02''44 383
10 Pederiva Beatrice ITA 2012 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 03'02''51 382
11 Gazzola Emma ITA 2013 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 03'04''54 370
12 Pigozzo Nedda Rita ITA 2012 Antares Nuoto - Castelfranco Veneto 03'05''99 361
13 Ossi Anita ITA 2013 Stilelibero SSD - Preganziol 03'06''33 359
14 Muraro Tessa ITA 2010 Antares Nuoto - Castelfranco Veneto 03'06''56 358
15 Gambaro Serena ITA 2013 Stilelibero SSD - Preganziol 03'06''96 355
16 Pizzolato Sofia ITA 2013 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 03'08''82 345
17 De Giusti Veronica ITA 2013 Nottoli Nuoto 74 03'10''88 334
18 Saracino Carlotta ITA 2013 Nottoli Nuoto 74 03'22''83 278
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200 Rana ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Matute Samuele ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Le Bandie SSD - Spresiano 02'18''80 648
2 Pughiuc Radu Mihai ITA 2009 Antares Nuoto - Castelfranco Veneto 02'22''74 596
3 Minello Alessandro ITA 2007 USD Hydros Oderzo 02'27''31 542
4 Martignago Agostino ITA 2008 Centro Nuoto Le Bandie SSD - Spresiano 02'29''14 522
5 Rossi Lorenzo ITA 2009 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 02'32''91 485
6 Schiavon Simone ITA 2008 USD Hydros Oderzo 02'32''93 485
7 Rossi Gabriele ITA 2009 USD Hydros Oderzo 02'33''89 476
8 Feltrin Gabriel ITA 2009 USD Hydros Oderzo 02'34''01 474
9 Zalloni Alessandro ITA 2009 USD Hydros Oderzo 02'35''30 463
10 Poloni Alessio ITA 2010 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 02'40''95 416
11 Roverso Luca ITA 2009 Centro Nuoto Le Bandie SSD - Spresiano 02'41''69 410
12 Simioni Alberto ITA 2010 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 02'41''89 408
13 Mazzocco Davide ITA 2012 Antares Nuoto - Castelfranco Veneto 02'42''84 401
14 Ramon Andrea ITA 2007 Stilelibero SSD - Preganziol 02'45''38 383
15 Di Pieri Pietro ITA 2009 Stilelibero SSD - Preganziol 02'45''97 379
16 Della Toffola Filippo ITA 2012 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 02'54''97 323
17 Bruniera Edoardo ITA 2012 Natatorium Treviso 02'57''84 308
18 Pezzato Simone ITA 2012 Natatorium Treviso 03'00''04 297
19 Bortolotto Noa' ITA 2011 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 03'04''65 275
20 Kushyk Matvii ITA 2012 Natatorium Treviso 03'05''76 270

50 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Battistella Chiara ITA 2010 Plain Team Veneto 00'28''11 535
2 Rizzotto Veronica ITA 2008 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 00'28''38 520
3 Velludo Aurora ITA 2010 Stilelibero SSD - Preganziol 00'28''49 514
4 Corazzin Beatrice ITA 2011 USD Hydros Oderzo 00'28''53 512
5 Modolo Ilaria ITA 2012 Stilelibero SSD - Preganziol 00'28''71 502
6 Vendrame Francesca ITA 2009 USD Hydros Oderzo 00'29''05 485
7 Zanin Angelica ITA 2012 Nottoli Nuoto 74 00'29''06 484
8 Dalla Tor Francesca ITA 2006 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 00'29''52 462
9 Cendron Martina ITA 2011 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 00'29''76 451
10 Signorotto Rita ITA 2012 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 00'30''51 418
11 Maccatrozzo Matilde ITA 2012 Natatorium Treviso 00'30''95 401
12 Savian Giorgia ITA 2010 Natatorium Treviso 00'31''08 396
13 Mazzoccato Gaia ITA 2011 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 00'31''47 381
14 Masetto Viola ITA 2011 Natatorium Treviso 00'31''97 364
15 Piovesan Giorgia ITA 2013 Natatorium Treviso 00'32''95 332
16 Pulcini Viola ITA 2012 Stilelibero SSD - Preganziol 00'34''89 280
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50 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Sottana Gilberto ITA 1995 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 00'23''85 580
2 Sottana Giampietro ITA 1999 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 00'24''09 563
3 Crosato Riccardo ITA 2007 USD Hydros Oderzo 00'24''25 552
4 Di Fiore Lorenzo ITA 2009 USD Hydros Oderzo 00'24''33 547
5 Niero Simone ITA 2006 Stilelibero SSD - Preganziol 00'24''49 536
6 Michielin Giovanni ITA 2006 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 00'24''60 529
7 Guarnier Nicolo' ITA 2010 Antares Nuoto - Castelfranco Veneto 00'25''76 461
8 Guatelli Edoardo ITA 2012 USD Hydros Oderzo 00'25''85 456

Novello Massimo ITA 2010 USD Hydros Oderzo 00'25''85 456
10 Lula Riccardo ALB 2011 USD Hydros Oderzo 00'26''16 440
11 Errani Francesco ITA 2011 Stilelibero SSD - Preganziol 00'26''40 428
12 Michielin Francesco ITA 2009 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 00'26''86 406
13 Pellizzer Alexandre Jose' ITA 2009 Antares Nuoto - Castelfranco Veneto 00'26''98 401
14 Elice Federico ITA 2007 Antares Nuoto - Castelfranco Veneto 00'27''01 399
15 Mazzocato Cristiano ITA 2012 USD Hydros Oderzo 00'27''04 398
16 Buonocore Petr ITA 2010 Natatorium Treviso 00'27''54 377
17 Brunato Riccardo ITA 2008 Antares Nuoto - Castelfranco Veneto 00'27''58 375
18 Modolo Andrea ITA 2008 Natatorium Treviso 00'27''61 374
19 Zonta Daniele ITA 2011 Stilelibero SSD - Preganziol 00'29''51 306
20 Pezzato Simone ITA 2012 Natatorium Treviso 00'30''34 282

400 Misti ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Mao Alessandra ITA 2011 Plain Team Veneto 04'51''58 672
2 Peron Anna ITA 2011 Plain Team Veneto 05'11''45 551
3 Simioni Iris ITA 2012 Centro Nuoto Le Bandie SSD - Spresiano 05'20''03 508
4 Danieli Vittoria ITA 2012 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 05'22''42 497
5 Tranquillini Giorgia ITA 2011 Plain Team Veneto 05'27''83 473
6 Bacchion Rebecca ITA 2012 USD Hydros Oderzo 05'34''27 446
7 Cescon Adele ITA 2012 Nottoli Nuoto 74 05'36''83 436
8 Sartorello Francesca ITA 2012 Stilelibero SSD - Preganziol 05'41''96 417
9 Moro Eva ITA 2013 Centro Nuoto Le Bandie SSD - Spresiano 05'43''27 412
10 Lorenzon Bianca ITA 2013 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 05'48''03 395

400 Misti ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Zorzi Enrico ITA 2008 USD Hydros Oderzo 04'39''95 590
2 Cavallin Gabriele ITA 2009 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 04'44''77 560
3 Martignago Agostino ITA 2008 Centro Nuoto Le Bandie SSD - Spresiano 04'47''87 542
4 Sabadin Nicola ITA 2010 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 04'49''79 531
5 Schiavinato Pietro ITA 2010 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 04'50''62 527
6 Kullolli Alex ITA 2009 Stilelibero SSD - Preganziol 04'52''45 517
7 Carletti Ettore ITA 2010 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 04'58''91 484
8 Samogin Alberto ITA 2011 Centro Nuoto Le Bandie SSD - Spresiano 05'00''93 475
9 Dei Svaldi Giacomo ITA 2010 Stilelibero SSD - Preganziol 05'06''95 447
10 Gociu Damiano ITA 2012 Stilelibero SSD - Preganziol 05'12''58 423
11 Corona Mattia ITA 2012 Centro Nuoto Le Bandie SSD - Spresiano 05'14''57 415
12 Favaro Daniel ITA 2012 Stilelibero SSD - Preganziol 05'18''50 400
13 Bertelli Samobrod Aidan ITA 2012 Stilelibero SSD - Preganziol 05'24''40 379
14 Mazzariol Andrea ITA 2012 Stilelibero SSD - Preganziol 05'27''29 369
15 Minichillo Thomas ITA 2012 Centro Nuoto Le Bandie SSD - Spresiano 05'33''33 349
16 Lorenzetto Sebastiano ITA 2012 USD Hydros Oderzo 05'39''19 331
17 Bruniera Edoardo ITA 2012 Natatorium Treviso 05'49''04 304
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100 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Darici Martina ITA 2010 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 01'05''63 518
2 Simioni Celeste ITA 2009 Centro Nuoto Le Bandie SSD - Spresiano 01'05''97 510
3 Basso Maria ITA 2009 Plain Team Veneto 01'06''08 507
4 Sartore Desiree ITA 2008 Plain Team Veneto 01'06''20 504
5 Guerra Anna ITA 2009 USD Hydros Oderzo 01'06''32 502
6 Zanibellato Chiara ITA 2007 USD Hydros Oderzo 01'06''38 500
7 Chinellato Letizia ITA 2011 Plain Team Veneto 01'07''40 478
8 Dotto Amanda ITA 2007 Stilelibero SSD - Preganziol 01'08''35 458
9 Vendrame Francesca ITA 2009 USD Hydros Oderzo 01'09''28 440
10 Martini Gioia ITA 2012 USD Hydros Oderzo 01'09''83 430
11 Favero Zoe ITA 2011 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 01'09''98 427
12 Battaglia Eva ITA 2011 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 01'10''13 424
13 Sorrentino Lidia ITA 2009 USD Hydros Oderzo 01'10''68 414
14 Meggiato Maya ITA 2013 USD Hydros Oderzo 01'10''71 414
15 Balzano Greta ITA 2012 Plain Team Veneto 01'11''39 402
16 Sartore Aurora ITA 2011 Stilelibero SSD - Preganziol 01'11''64 398
17 Da Re Giulia ITA 2011 Nottoli Nuoto 74 01'12''65 381
18 Vecchiato Matilde ITA 2012 USD Hydros Oderzo 01'13''50 368
19 Ranon Nicole Samar ITA 2012 Centro Nuoto Le Bandie SSD - Spresiano 01'14''35 356
20 Veronese Ginevra ITA 2012 Stilelibero SSD - Preganziol 01'15''28 343
21 Sartori Vittoria ITA 2013 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 01'16''35 329
22 Bragagnolo Vittoria ITA 2010 Antares Nuoto - Castelfranco Veneto 01'17''58 313
23 Marangon Sveva ITA 2009 Stilelibero SSD - Preganziol 01'17''69 312
24 Cescon Maila ITA 2012 Centro Nuoto Le Bandie SSD - Spresiano 01'18''00 308
25 Mazzoccato Gaia ITA 2011 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 01'18''65 301
26 Surugiu Maria Cristina ITA 2013 Nottoli Nuoto 74 01'19''06 296
27 Andolfato Cecilia ITA 2013 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 01'20''93 276
28 Rossini Alice ITA 2013 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 01'22''36 262
29 Dal Col Alice ITA 2013 Centro Nuoto Le Bandie SSD - Spresiano 01'22''61 259
30 Martin Gioia ITA 2011 Nottoli Nuoto 74 01'23''38 252
31 Rossi Isabella ITA 2010 Nottoli Nuoto 74 01'26''27 228
32 Pederiva Beatrice ITA 2012 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 01'26''83 223
33 Gambaro Serena ITA 2013 Stilelibero SSD - Preganziol 01'26''87 223

100 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Sottana Giampietro ITA 1999 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 00'58''62 539
2 Dalla Lana David ITA 2010 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 00'58''89 531
3 Stevanato Giovanni ITA 2009 Stilelibero SSD - Preganziol 00'59''45 516
4 Dalla Tor Alberto ITA 2006 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 00'59''69 510
5 Marchesin Gabriele ITA 2009 Centro Nuoto Le Bandie SSD - Spresiano 01'01''01 478
6 Medana Giovanni ITA 2009 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 01'02''00 455
7 Angelini Antonio ITA 2011 USD Hydros Oderzo 01'04''11 412
8 De Faveri Giovanni ITA 2011 Nottoli Nuoto 74 01'04''98 395
9 Michieletto Lorenzo ITA 2005 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 01'05''54 385
10 Romanescu Alessandro ITA 2011 USD Hydros Oderzo 01'05''58 385
11 Buonocore Petr ITA 2010 Natatorium Treviso 01'05''59 384
12 Massari Dario ITA 2011 USD Hydros Oderzo 01'05''81 381
13 Brunato Riccardo ITA 2008 Antares Nuoto - Castelfranco Veneto 01'06''01 377
14 Canonico Samuele ITA 2010 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 01'08''26 341
15 Minetto Nicola ITA 2008 Centro Nuoto Le Bandie SSD - Spresiano 01'09''49 323
16 Gatti Simone ITA 2011 Centro Nuoto Le Bandie SSD - Spresiano 01'10''34 312
17 Piva Riccardo ITA 2011 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 01'11''22 300
18 Di Pieri Pietro ITA 2009 Stilelibero SSD - Preganziol 01'11''85 292
19 Bandiera Andreamattia ITA 2011 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 01'13''74 270
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Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 09/11/2025

RISULTATI

20 Alsharif Nicolo' ITA 2011 Centro Nuoto Le Bandie SSD - Spresiano 01'16''50 242
21 Marcon Leonardo ITA 2012 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 01'18''61 223
22 Bellio Alessandro ITA 2012 Natatorium Treviso 01'18''77 222
23 Chinellato Nicola ITA 2012 Stilelibero SSD - Preganziol 01'18''88 221

50 Rana ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Mao Alessandra ITA 2011 Plain Team Veneto 00'32''99 635
2 Maragno Gaia ITA 2005 Antares Nuoto - Castelfranco Veneto 00'34''28 566
3 Graziotto Letizia ITA 2009 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 00'34''31 565
4 Gobbo Alice ITA 2006 Centro Nuoto Le Bandie SSD - Spresiano 00'34''35 563
5 Dalla Libera Camilla ITA 2006 Centro Nuoto Le Bandie SSD - Spresiano 00'34''95 534
6 Svaldi Emma ITA 2004 Antares Nuoto - Castelfranco Veneto 00'35''76 499
7 De Coppi Maya ITA 2008 Nottoli Nuoto 74 00'36''16 482
8 Rizzotto Veronica ITA 2008 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 00'36''23 480
9 Gatto Diletta ITA 2011 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 00'36''27 478
10 Arcadio Angelica ITA 2007 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 00'36''38 474
11 Simeoni Giorgia ITA 2006 Antares Nuoto - Castelfranco Veneto 00'36''47 470
12 Tranquillini Giorgia ITA 2011 Plain Team Veneto 00'37''55 431
13 Pratillo Maddalena ITA 2009 Nottoli Nuoto 74 00'38''58 397
14 Pigozzo Nedda Rita ITA 2012 Antares Nuoto - Castelfranco Veneto 00'38''95 386

50 Rana ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Sottana Gilberto ITA 1995 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 00'29''91 580
2 Girotto Alberto ITA 2007 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 00'30''81 531
3 Minello Alessandro ITA 2007 USD Hydros Oderzo 00'31''07 517
4 Vassalini Giacomo ITA 2009 Stilelibero SSD - Preganziol 00'31''66 489
5 Pughiuc Radu Mihai ITA 2009 Antares Nuoto - Castelfranco Veneto 00'31''68 488
6 Schiavon Simone ITA 2008 USD Hydros Oderzo 00'31''96 475
7 Rossi Gabriele ITA 2009 USD Hydros Oderzo 00'31''97 475
8 Trabucco Giovanni ITA 2008 Stilelibero SSD - Preganziol 00'32''22 464
9 Lula Riccardo ALB 2011 USD Hydros Oderzo 00'32''93 434
10 Rossi Lorenzo ITA 2009 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 00'33''14 426
11 Spadetto Lorenzo ITA 2006 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 00'33''84 400
12 Dei Svaldi Giacomo ITA 2010 Stilelibero SSD - Preganziol 00'33''92 397
13 Kankisingi Simone ITA 2011 Nottoli Nuoto 74 00'34''37 382
14 Nicoli Tommaso ITA 2012 Stilelibero SSD - Preganziol 00'34''73 370
15 Bortoluzzi Giovanni ITA 2010 Centro Nuoto Le Bandie SSD - Spresiano 00'36''70 314
16 Kushyk Matvii ITA 2012 Natatorium Treviso 00'38''73 267
17 Toscano Pietro ITA 2012 Antares Nuoto - Castelfranco Veneto 00'39''28 256
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1° Giornata Attività Di Categoria BL-TV 1 (Treviso)

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 09/11/2025

RISULTATI

100 Dorso ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Losiggio Sofia ITA 2008 Plain Team Veneto 01'02''97 631
2 Brida Carlotta Lorenza ITA 2009 Plain Team Veneto 01'05''82 552
3 Gottardo Sophie ITA 2010 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 01'06''08 546
4 Amarilli Elisa ITA 2009 Stilelibero SSD - Preganziol 01'06''97 524
5 Brugnoli Matilde Alice ITA 2010 USD Hydros Oderzo 01'07''80 505
6 Merotto Emma ITA 2009 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 01'08''17 497
7 Battistella Chiara ITA 2010 Plain Team Veneto 01'08''30 494
8 Sartorato Desire' ITA 2010 USD Hydros Oderzo 01'08''98 480
9 Sfoggia Anita ITA 2012 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 01'10''15 456

Danieli Vittoria ITA 2012 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 01'10''15 456
11 Guizzo Matilde ITA 2011 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 01'10''62 447
12 Angelini Eleonora ITA 2012 USD Hydros Oderzo 01'11''46 431
13 Dall'Antonia Carola ITA 2010 Stilelibero SSD - Preganziol 01'12''13 420
14 Pamio Mariavittoria ITA 2012 Stilelibero SSD - Preganziol 01'12''31 416
15 Zanlungo Beatrice ITA 2011 Stilelibero SSD - Preganziol 01'12''34 416
16 Zangrando Zoe' Lisa ITA 2010 Centro Nuoto Le Bandie SSD - Spresiano 01'13''16 402
17 Petruzzi Alice ITA 2011 Stilelibero SSD - Preganziol 01'13''50 397
18 Tosatto Emma ITA 2010 Antares Nuoto - Castelfranco Veneto 01'14''05 388
19 Masetto Viola ITA 2011 Natatorium Treviso 01'14''34 383
20 Perer Emma ITA 2004 Centro Nuoto Le Bandie SSD - Spresiano 01'14''58 380
21 Gasparini Maddalena ITA 2010 Centro Nuoto Le Bandie SSD - Spresiano 01'14''82 376
22 Stevanato Allegra ITA 2012 Stilelibero SSD - Preganziol 01'15''10 372
23 Callegaro Elena ITA 2011 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 01'15''74 362
24 Ossi Anita ITA 2013 Stilelibero SSD - Preganziol 01'16''60 350
25 Ballesto Maddalena ITA 2013 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 01'17''28 341
26 Surugiu Maria Cristina ITA 2013 Nottoli Nuoto 74 01'18''76 322
27 Tola Margherita ITA 2012 Natatorium Treviso 01'19''08 318
28 Favretto Gaia ITA 2013 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 01'20''06 307
29 Mattiazzo Caterina ITA 2012 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 01'20''62 300
30 De Coppi Aurora ITA 2013 Nottoli Nuoto 74 01'21''06 295
31 Lombardini Angelica ITA 2013 Nottoli Nuoto 74 01'22''41 281
32 Gava Mirabal Sofia ITA 2012 Nottoli Nuoto 74 01'22''71 278
33 Gobbato Elena Sofia ITA 2013 Stilelibero SSD - Preganziol 01'23''53 270
34 Moro Eleonora ITA 2013 Centro Nuoto Le Bandie SSD - Spresiano 01'24''36 262
35 Volpi Benedetta ITA 2013 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 01'25''91 248
36 Slobodianiuk Milana ITA 2010 Antares Nuoto - Castelfranco Veneto 01'26''55 243

Balzano Greta ITA 2012 Plain Team Veneto Squalificato

100 Dorso ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Matute Samuele ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Le Bandie SSD - Spresiano 01'00''92 499
2 Marjin Oleg ITA 2010 USD Hydros Oderzo 01'01''60 482
3 Sandri Jacopo ITA 1999 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 01'01''61 482
4 Sartori Davide ITA 2010 Centro Nuoto Le Bandie SSD - Spresiano 01'02''16 470
5 Cavallin Lorenzo ITA 2006 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 01'02''81 455
6 Breda Davide ITA 2011 Centro Nuoto Le Bandie SSD - Spresiano 01'03''79 434
7 Moro Leonardo ITA 2009 Plain Team Veneto 01'04''48 421
8 Sabadin Nicola ITA 2010 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 01'04''82 414
9 Cavallin Gabriele ITA 2009 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 01'05''06 409
10 Moro Riccardo ITA 2009 Centro Nuoto Le Bandie SSD - Spresiano 01'05''32 405
11 Lenisa Nicholas ITA 2006 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 01'05''96 393
12 Coppe Enrico ITA 2010 Antares Nuoto - Castelfranco Veneto 01'06''09 391
13 Milovanovic Luka ITA 2010 Centro Nuoto Le Bandie SSD - Spresiano 01'07''53 366
14 Macas Kevin SVK 2011 Nottoli Nuoto 74 01'08''11 357
15 Carbonera Filippo ITA 2010 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 01'09''05 342
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16 Poloni Alessio ITA 2010 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 01'10''57 321
17 Bacchiega Ruggero ITA 2011 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 01'11''05 314
18 Basso Pietro ITA 2012 Antares Nuoto - Castelfranco Veneto 01'11''31 311
19 Moressa Mattia Sebastian ITA 2011 Centro Nuoto Le Bandie SSD - Spresiano 01'12''49 296
20 Lorenzetto Sebastiano ITA 2012 USD Hydros Oderzo 01'12''53 295
21 Fregonese Riccardo ITA 2011 Nottoli Nuoto 74 01'14''51 272
22 Giordano Giovanni ITA 2012 Stilelibero SSD - Preganziol 01'19''17 227
23 Martini Filippo ITA 2012 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 01'19''54 224
24 Gasparini Paolo ITA 2012 Antares Nuoto - Castelfranco Veneto 01'22''57 200

1500 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Sfoggia Gemma ITA 2010 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 17'21''43 663
2 Pellattiero Giorgia ITA 2011 USD Hydros Oderzo 17'47''71 615
3 Sorrentino Agnese Maria ITA 2012 USD Hydros Oderzo 17'49''48 612
4 Callegaro Martina ITA 2012 Plain Team Veneto 17'53''06 606
5 Spano Vittoria ITA 2010 Plain Team Veneto 17'58''12 597
6 Chinellato Letizia ITA 2011 Plain Team Veneto 18'12''97 573
7 Maggiolo Caterina ITA 2006 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 18'13''60 572
8 Sartore Desiree ITA 2008 Plain Team Veneto 18'14''28 571
9 Martignago Sara ITA 2010 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 18'29''65 548
10 Zilli Vittoria ITA 2011 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 18'51''48 517
11 Martini Gioia ITA 2012 USD Hydros Oderzo 18'59''76 506
12 Sartore Aurora ITA 2011 Stilelibero SSD - Preganziol 19'00''57 504
13 Fortarezza Gaia ITA 2013 USD Hydros Oderzo 19'30''66 466
14 Battistella Eleonora ITA 2012 Stilelibero SSD - Preganziol 19'50''79 443
15 Veronese Ginevra ITA 2012 Stilelibero SSD - Preganziol 20'21''75 410

1500 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Sartoretto Alessio ITA 2003 USD Hydros Oderzo 15'36''56 739
2 Modolo Mattia ITA 2007 USD Hydros Oderzo 16'10''70 664
3 Cella Riccardo ITA 2007 USD Hydros Oderzo 16'19''20 646
4 Caldato Alessio ITA 2006 USD Hydros Oderzo 16'38''72 609
5 Bandiera Bruno ITA 2008 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 16'48''30 592
6 Ramon Andrea ITA 2007 Stilelibero SSD - Preganziol 16'56''56 578
7 Girotto Andrea ITA 2010 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 16'56''68 577
8 Scarabel Giacomo ITA 2008 USD Hydros Oderzo 17'01''60 569
9 Zalloni Alessandro ITA 2009 USD Hydros Oderzo 17'14''52 548
10 Massari Dario ITA 2011 USD Hydros Oderzo 17'17''41 544
11 Feltrin Gabriel ITA 2009 USD Hydros Oderzo 17'21''84 537
12 Vanzo Andrea ITA 2012 Stilelibero SSD - Preganziol 17'30''34 524
13 Della Ventura Simone ITA 2010 Stilelibero SSD - Preganziol 17'32''82 520
14 Bandiera Pietro ITA 2009 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 17'36''27 515
15 Mazzoleni Nicholas ITA 2008 Stilelibero SSD - Preganziol 17'45''46 502
16 Martignago Valentino ITA 2011 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 17'48''54 497
17 Rossini Tommaso ITA 2011 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 17'55''08 488
18 De Biasi Luca ITA 2011 Stilelibero SSD - Preganziol 18'07''75 471
19 Punzi Paolo ITA 2012 USD Hydros Oderzo 18'29''80 444
20 Bertelli Samobrod Aidan ITA 2012 Stilelibero SSD - Preganziol 18'36''55 436
21 Mazzariol Andrea ITA 2012 Stilelibero SSD - Preganziol 18'58''44 411
22 Chinellato Nicola ITA 2012 Stilelibero SSD - Preganziol 19'02''47 407

Angelini Antonio ITA 2011 USD Hydros Oderzo Squalificato
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